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MCR Safety FR Gear

Flame Resistant Insulated Bib
Overall

Modacrylic Quilted Lining

Navy Blue 88% Cotton 12% Nylon
Deluxe Overall

Flame Resistant bib-overall / NFPA 70E
and NFPA 2112 compliant

WJ (] UL

NFPA NFPA ®
70E 2112

Product Type FR Test Method 1

Outerwear ASTM F1506 Cert.

Color UL Certified ARC Risk Category
Navy Blue Yes CAT3

Material Front Closure 1

Twill 88/12 Cotton Nylon  Double Snap / Zipper

MCR Safety 901.795.5810
1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/bp3n



tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/bp3n

Product # Chest Size
BP3NX2T

BP3NLT

BP3NX2

BP3NXLT

BP3NS

BP3NX5

BP3NX3T

BP3NM

BP3NX4

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Sizing Type Case Pack

Tall
Tall
Regular
Tall
Regular
Regular
Tall
Regular
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Regular
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Case Weight (Ibs)

36.400
34.144
35.320
35.080
30.544
39.264
39.000
31.384
38.160
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