



MCR Safety FR Gear Flame Resistant Insulated Bib Overall Modacrylic Quilted Lining Navy Blue 88% Cotton 12% Nylon Deluxe Overall

Flame Resistant bib-overall / NFPA 70E and NFPA 2112 compliant











Product Type

Outerwear

Color

Navy Blue

Material

Twill 88/12 Cotton Nylon

FR Test Method 1

ASTM F1506 Cert.

UL Certified

Yes

Front Closure 1 Double Snap / Zipper ARC Risk Category CAT3

MCR Safety 1255 Schilling Blvd. W. Collierville, TN 38017 - USA





MCR SAFETY WE PROTECT PEOPLE	

Product #	Chest Size	Sizing Type	Case Pack	Case Weight (lbs)
BP3NX2T		Tall	8	36.400
BP3NLT		Tall	8	34.144
BP3NX2		Regular	8	35.320
BP3NXLT		Tall	8	35.080
BP3NS		Regular	8	30.544
BP3NX5		Regular	8	39.264
BP3NX3T		Tall	8	39.000
BP3NM		Regular	8	31.384
BP3NX4		Regular	8	38.160

